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SCHEDULE OF DIVINE SERVICES
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Spring 2014

Matins

Beginning of the Church New Year
Saints Peter and Fevronia of Murom
Divine Liturgy

Matins
Divine Liturgy

Matins

Saint Mary of Palestine

Divine Liturgy

All-night vigil

Protection of the Mother of God

Patronal feast-day of the former Greta Camp church
Lesser blessing of water

Divine Liturgy

Matins

Holy Fathers of the Seventh Ecumenical
Council

Divine Liturgy

Matins
Divine Liturgy

Parastas

Day of repose of Archpriest John Lupish
Divine Liturgy for the departed

Panilkchida at Sandgate Cemetery

Matins

Divine Liturgy

cginning of the Nativity

6.00 pm
9.00 am
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9.00 am
6.00 pm
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8.15 am

9.00 am

6.00 pm
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